
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
20:00 A  Erkelenzer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 10 8 9 20

2511 7 1 3
19:8 16:8 20:11 17:8

╳

23
1
25

2 5 14 19
Auszeit

Ende
20:20 B  AVC 93 Köln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 8 6 9 22 21

144
8:17

1
14

2 5 6 8 11
Auszeit

6:9

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
20:23 B  AVC 93 Köln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
21 4 8 6 9 15

17

╳

9
16

1
10
17

2
12

3
13

4
14

6
15

Auszeit

1:6
15:21

Ende
20:43 A  Erkelenzer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 10 8 9 20 15

251 3 7 11
23:1517:1215:1218:13

1
12
24

6
14
25

7
17

8
18

9
20

10
23 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
20:46 A  Erkelenzer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 3 10 8 15 20

2511 9
18:12 17:11

╳

15
1
17

3
18

6
23

12
24

13
25 Auszeit

1:4

Ende
21:06 B  AVC 93 Köln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 15 6 9 22 23

1627
12:20

1
10

4
11

5
12

7
14

8
16

9 Auszeit

7:10
10:16

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit
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A  Erkelenzer VV vs. AVC 93 Köln B
Spiel 24 06.11.2023 20:00 Uhr

Karl-Fischer-Sporthalle
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A  Erkelenzer … 12/14
1 König, Martin X
2 Rambo, Rainald X
3 Schatschneider, Leon X
4 Roosen, Guido
7 Rixen, Timo X
8 Aymanns, Jona X
9 Köntopp-Frohnhoven,… X

10 Hermanns, Peter X
11 Bremges, Jörg X
13 Lemmen, Oliver X
15 Joosten, Phil X
20 Köntopp-Frohnhoven,… X
A  Libero
13 Lemmen, Oliver X
A  Offizielle
T Roosen, Guido

C

B  AVC 93 Köln 10/14

4 Nübling, Linus X
6 Lbik, Karol X
7 Schumnov, Maxim X
8 Eisenburger, Max X
9 Ellerbrok, Laurids X

15 Stein, Philipp X
21 Waldmann, Dennis X
22 Langner, Lauritz X
23 Jönsthövel, Oliver X
27 Goldbach, Lukas X

B  Libero

7 Schumnov, Maxim X

B  Offizielle

T lbik, karol E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  Erkelenzer … AVC 93 Köln B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 4 1 25 1 20 14 0 1 1
0 4 1 25 2 20 17 0 0 2
1 2 1 25 3 20 16 0 1 2

4
5

1 10 3 75 60 47 0 2 5
Start: 20:00 Ende: 21:06 Dauer: 1:06

Sieger: Erkelenzer VV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Noack, Anja 1
2 Jönsthövel, Oliver 2

Schr. Becker, Luisa
Assist. Rothgang, Valentina
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